
 
No. 128/ACAD/2022                                                                    Date: October 18, 2022 

 

NOTICE 

 

The following students have been provisionally granted for changing of branch from their 

current department. If any applicant of branch change process is having any query regarding this 

provisional list, he/she is advised to fill-in the Google Form in the following link latest by 

October 20, 2022(3 pm) and submit his/her query. The final list with the revised enrollment 

number will be published thereafter.  

No communication in any form regarding change of branch shall be entertained after the 

scheduled date and time. Revised rank list of the applicants eligible for branch change (Annexure 

1 (Revised)) & revised present status of the total seats in different departments (Annexure 

2(Revised)) are also attached with this Notification.  

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

Google Link: https://forms.gle/ADf4hzbFeujaSjRe8  

                                                                                                                             Sd/- 

                                                                                                   Dr.Nirmalya Kumar Bhattacharyya 

                                                                                                        Deputy Registrar (Academic)  

 

 

No. 128/ACAD/1(10)/2022                                                                    Date: October 18, 2022 

 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

 

1. Office of the Director 

2. The Dean(Student Welfare) 

3. All Heads of the Departments  

4. The Chairman-SUGC  

5. The Professor-In-Charge(Admission) 

6. The Professor-In-Charge(Examination) 

7. The members of the Committee constituted for Branch Change 

8. The Student Senate 

9. The Academic Section-File 

10. Institute Website 

 

 

 

Deputy Registrar (Academic)                                                                                                                          

IIEST, Shibpur 

 

Office of the Dean Academic 

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur 

(Formerly Bengal Engineering & Science University,Shibpur) 
P.O :Botanic Garden, Howrah – 711 103,West Bengal, India 

Telephone: (033) 2668-4561-63, 2668-0521-25, Fax: (033) 2668-0637 

Website :  https://www.iiests.ac.in 

https://forms.gle/ADf4hzbFeujaSjRe8
https://www.iiests.ac.in/


 

 

Provisional List of UG Branch Change - Academic Year 2022-23 
 

Sl.No. 
Enrolment 

number 
Name of the Student 

Current 

Department 

Department 

Allotted 

1 2021EEB065 
ARITRA 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
EE CST 

2 2021ITB068 PRITHIJIT BANERJEE IT CST 

3 2021ITB062 BIPRADEEP BERA IT CST 

4 2021MEB076 SHUBHAYU SHOME ME IT 

5 2021ITB011 ANANYA SUTRADHAR IT CST 

6 2021CEB106 PUYUSH CE CST 

7 2021ITB057 ANUBHAB SINHA IT CST 

8 2021MEB075 ATRAYEE SAMANTA ME CST 

9 2021CEB082 MD TARIQUE HUSSAIN CE IT 

10 2021EEB071 VAISHNAVI MALVIYA EE CST 

11 2021CEB061 YUVRAJ SINGH CE CST 

12 2021AMB031 PARAMITA NASKAR AE & AM ETC 

13 2021EEB019 SWAPNANIL SANYAL EE IT 

14 2021EEB049 DIVYANSHU PODDAR EE IT 

15 2021CEB118 NISHAN DATTA CE EE 

16 2021EEB063 SOUMI DE EE IT 

17 2021CEB053 ATIF AKHTAR CE IT 

18 2021CEB123  M. JAYANT KUMAR CE IT 

19 2021MNB038 SUDHANSHU MISHRA MIN IT 

20 2021CEB127 SHREYANSH TRIVEDI CE ETC 

21 2021CEB043 TIRTHAJIT BORAL CE EE 

22 2021CEB088 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CE EE 

23 2021CEB125 VINIT RANJAN CE CST 

24 2021MEB027 ADITYA SANYAL ME EE 

25 2021CEB084 MANOHAR PRIYA CE IT 

26 2021ETB055 SOURAV PAUL ETC IT 

27 2021AMB036 SHIVANG AGRAHARI AE & AM ETC 

28 2021CEB065 ARKADEEP MONDAL CE EE 

29 2021EEB052 JAGADEESWARI PATTA EE ETC 

30 2021CEB117 SHUBHAM KUMAR CE ETC 

31 2021AMB033 SHUBHAM JAISWAL AE & AM ME 

32 2021AMB032 ROUNAK CHOUDHURY AE & AM EE 

33 2021CEB071 BISWAYAN ADHIKARI CE EE 

34 2021CEB051 RAINA ROY CE EE 

35 2021CEB079 SOUKARSHA GHOSH CE EE 

36 2021CEB054 SOUMYAJEET GHATAK CE EE 

37 2021CEB103 ARUN KUMAR CE EE 

38 2021CEB133 SUBHAM SINHA CE ETC 

39 2021CEB100 DEBAYAN BERA CE EE 

40 2021MNB034 AMAN KUMAR MIN ME 

41 2021MEB055 SOHINI THAKUR ME EE 

42 2021MEB028 ANUSHKA RAY ME EE 



Sl.No. 
Enrolment 

number 
Name of the Student 

Current 

Department 

Department 

Allotted 

43 2021MEB066 YASH GUPTA ME EE 

44 2021MNB042 AKARSHIT SINGH MIN ETC 

45 2021MNB029 PRINCE KUMAR MIN CE 

46 2021MNB010 SUMIT DEY MIN CE 

47 2021MNB040 VIDYA BHARTI MIN CE 

48 2021MEB050 PIYUSH PATHAK ME ETC 

49 2021EEB092 SAKSHI SINGH EE ETC 

50 2021ETB029 BOOLA LIKHITH ETC CST 

51 2021MEB004 TARUN CHANDRA ME CST 

52 2021ETB022 MUKARA ISSAC ETC CST 

53 2021MEB058 MOUPRIYA NAIYA ME IT 

54 2021EEB043 SUMAN KAYAL EE CST 

55 2021MEB073 ARITRA DAS ME IT 

56 2021MEB086 ZODAPE AYUSH PRADIP ME ETC 

57 2021MEB074 
SABAVATH AKASH RAM 

NAIK 
ME ETC 

58 2021MEB044 PRIYOJIT GHOSH ME ETC 

59 2021MEB051 
SIDDAMALLA 

HARSHAVARDHAN 
ME CST 

 

 



Rank Current 
Department

Enrolment 
number

Name of the Student
Branch 
Allotted

Current 
CGPA

JEE Main 
Rank (AIR)

Option 
1

Option 
2

Option 
3

Candidate's 
Original 
category

Candidate's 
Allotted 
category

1 EE 2021EEB065 ARITRA BANDYOPADHYAY 9.71 CST IT ETC OC OC
2 IT 2021ITB068 PRITHIJIT BANERJEE 9.56 CST NIL NIL OC OC
3 IT 2021ITB062 BIPRADEEP BERA 9.54 CST NIL NIL OC OC
4 ME 2021MEB076 SHUBHAYU SHOME 9.52 30258 IT CST ETC OC OC
5 IT 2021ITB011 ANANYA SUTRADHAR 9.52 64640 CST NIL NIL OBC OBC
6 CE 2021CEB106 PUYUSH 9.5 CST IT NIL OC OC
7 IT 2021ITB057 ANUBHAB SINHA 9.46 CST NIL NIL OC OC
8 ME 2021MEB075 ATRAYEE SAMANTA 9.42 CST IT ETC OC OC
9 ETC 2021ETB044 SHRAMAN KUMAR BHUNIA 9.4 CST NIL NIL OC OC

10 CE 2021CEB082 MD TARIQUE HUSSAIN 9.35 41096 CST IT ETC OC OC
11 EE 2021EEB071 VAISHNAVI MALVIYA 9.35 47957 CST IT NIL EWS OC
12 IT 2021ITB035 ARITRA BOSE 9.33 CST NIL NIL OC OC
13 IT 2021ITB030 SAMIT DAS 9.31 15705 CST NIL NIL OC OC
14 CE 2021CEB061 YUVRAJ SINGH 9.31 52053 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
15 AE & AM 2021AMB031 PARAMITA NASKAR 9.31 152877 ETC CST IT SC SC
16 EE 2021EEB019 SWAPNANIL SANYAL 9.29 CST IT ETC OC OC
17 EE 2021EEB049 DIVYANSHU PODDAR 9.27 19474 CST IT NIL OC OC
18 CE 2021CEB118 NISHAN DATTA 9.27 39419 CST ETC EE OC OC
19 IT 2021ITB013 MAYUKHI PAUL 9.23 23745 CST NIL NIL OC OC
20 EE 2021EEB063 SOUMI DE 9.23 28853 CST IT ETC OC OC
21 CE 2021CEB053 ATIF AKHTAR 9.23 55034 CST IT ETC EWS EWS
22 ETC 2021ETB040 AVRADEEP NEOGI 9.21 16507 CST NIL NIL OC OC
23 CE 2021CEB123  M. JAYANT KUMAR 9.21 37112 ETC IT EE OC OC
24 MIN 2021MNB038 SUDHANSHU MISHRA 9.21 47742 CST IT ETC EWS OC
25 CE 2021CEB127 SHREYANSH TRIVEDI 9.21 52269 IT ETC EE EWS EWS
26 MET 2021MMB004 SOUKARSHA ROY 9.19 IT CST ETC OC OC
27 CE 2021CEB043 TIRTHAJIT BORAL 9.17 CST IT EE OC OC
28 ME 2021MEB021 SOUVIK TEWARY 9.13 40427 CST IT NIL EWS EWS
29 CE 2021CEB088 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 9.13 47421 CST IT EE OC OC
30 EE 2021EEB040 SARTHAK PUNETHA 9.08 26635 CST IT NIL OC OC
31 EE 2021EEB020 SANGHAMITRA DE 9.08 30110 CST ETC NIL OC OC
32 MET 2021MMB038 DEBDEEP SARKAR 9.08 44193 CST ETC EE OC OC
33 EE 2021EEB011 AARYAMAN CHOUDHURY 9.06 21373 CST ETC NIL OC OC
34 ETC 2021ETB045 RITU KULSHRESTHA 9.06 24152 CST IT NIL OC OC
35 CE 2021CEB125 VINIT RANJAN 9.06 48520 CST ETC EE OBC OC
36 ME 2021MEB027 ADITYA SANYAL 9.04 24583 CST ETC EE OC OC
37 MIN 2021MNB036 SUNANDINI GHOSH 9.04 63841 CST ETC IT OC OC
38 IT 2021ITB037 ANIK BANERJEE 9.02 13412 CST NIL NIL OC OC
39 CE 2021CEB084 MANOHAR PRIYA 9.02 49228 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
40 ETC 2021ETB055 SOURAV PAUL 9.02 54064 CST IT NIL OBC OBC
41 AE & AM 2021AMB036 SHIVANG AGRAHARI 9 34668 IT ETC ME EWS EWS
42 CE 2021CEB065 ARKADEEP MONDAL 9 34714 ETC EE ME OC OC
43 ETC 2021ETB014 SUVAM METYA 9 34798 CST NIL NIL EWS EWS
44 CE 2021CEB058 ADITYA SINGH 9 45096 CST IT ETC OC OC
45 EE 2021EEB052 JAGADEESWARI PATTA 9 50217 CST IT ETC OBC OC
46 CE 2021CEB117 SHUBHAM KUMAR 9 52988 CST ETC EE OBC OBC
47 AE & AM 2021AMB033 SHUBHAM JAISWAL 8.98 IT ME ETC OBC OBC
48 ETC 2021ETB036 SUYASH TIWARI 8.96 20657 IT CST NIL OC OC
49 AE & AM 2021AMB032 ROUNAK CHOUDHURY 8.96 33902 ETC EE ME OC OC
50 CE 2021CEB071 BISWAYAN ADHIKARI 8.96 33928 ETC EE ME OC OC
51 ME 2021MEB077 ROOPALI GUPTA 8.96 79356 IT CST ETC OBC OBC
52 EE 2021EEB053 PRIYANGSHU DEY 8.94 18703 CST IT ETC OC OC
53 CE 2021CEB051 RAINA ROY 8.94 59680 IT ETC EE OC OC
54 EE 2021EEB005 ANINDA NATH 8.94 61979 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
55 CE 2021CEB079 SOUKARSHA GHOSH 8.94 67865 IT EE ME EWS EWS
56 AE & AM 2021AMB023 KASA PAVAN 8.92 22430 ETC EE ME EWS OC
57 CE 2021CEB054 SOUMYAJEET GHATAK 8.92 44922 CST EE ME OC OC
58 CE 2021CEB103 ARUN KUMAR 8.92 52437 CST ETC EE OBC OBC
59 CE 2021CEB133 SUBHAM SINHA 8.92 64427 IT ETC EE EWS EWS
60 AE & AM 2021AMB043 ARYA JAIN 8.92 67445 CST NIL NIL EWS EWS
61 ME 2021MEB046 SOUMYADEEP DEY 8.92 78589 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
62 EE 2021EEB070 YASH NEGI 8.9 28435 CST IT ETC OC OC
63 MET 2021MMB001 ARITRA ROY 8.9 38084 ETC EE ME OC OC
64 ME 2021MEB070 ISHITA CHAUDHARY 8.9 41924 ETC NIL NIL OC OC
65 ETC 2021ETB037 KUMARI RITIKA 8.9 50636 CST IT NIL EWS EWS
66 EE 2021EEB064 ANUBHAV SANTARA 8.88 28524 CST IT ETC OC OC
67 ME 2021MEB059 IVAN JACOB THOMAS 8.88 28679 CST NIL NIL OC OC
68 CE 2021CEB100 DEBAYAN BERA 8.88 42390 EE ME NIL OC OC
69 MIN 2021MNB009 ARITRA KARMAKAR 8.88 114883 IT ETC EE OBC OBC
70 ETC 2021ETB054 SONU KUMAR 8.85 23111 CST IT NIL EWS EWS

Rank list  of  the Branch Change Applicants  (as per current CGPA and JEE Main AIR )

Branch Change Applicants Details

Annexure 1 (Revised)
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71 EE 2021EEB083 SAW SACHIN KUMAR 8.85 34487 IT CST ETC OBC OBC
72 CE 2021CEB099 VIPIN KUMAR 8.85 55726 IT ETC EE OBC OBC
73 EE 2021EEB048 SANKUL SINGH 8.83 34674 CST IT NIL OBC OBC
74 CE 2021CEB121 AKASH JHA 8.83 39951 IT ETC EE OC OC
75 ETC 2021ETB057 MD SUHAIL AZAM 8.81 23941 CST IT NIL OBC OBC
76 ME 2021MEB010 ANKUSH GHOSH 8.81 78203 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
77 MET 2021MMB020 AVIJIT PAL 8.81 92734 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
78 IT 2021ITB040 PARTHIB CHOWDHURY 8.79 12144 CST NIL NIL OC OC
79 EE 2021EEB073 DUMPALA KODANDARAO 8.79 34927 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
80 AE & AM 2021AMB013 ARNAJIT GHOSH 8.79 77520 ETC NIL NIL OBC OBC
81 CE 2021CEB070 SAYANDEEP MAITRA 8.77 IT EE ME EWS EWS
82 CE 2021CEB035 AYUSH CHANDRAM 8.75 40477 ETC EE ME OC OC
83 ME 2021MEB067 MANISH KUMAR 8.75 47765 IT ETC EE OBC OBC
84 MIN 2021MNB034 AMAN KUMAR 8.75 75559 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
85 ME 2021MEB012 UTSAB KUNDU 8.75 81434 IT ETC EE OBC OBC
86 ME 2021MEB055 SOHINI THAKUR 8.73 33565 IT ETC EE OC OC
87 MIN 2021MNB044 PRASANJEET KUMAR 8.73 60166 CST ETC EE OBC OBC
88 ME 2021MEB022 PIYAL BHOWMICK 8.73 67399 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
89 IT 2021ITB047 ARITRA SEN 8.71 16293 CST NIL NIL OC OC
90 ETC 2021ETB013 ANISH KUMAR MAJHI 8.71 18489 CST IT NIL OC OC
91 ME 2021MEB028 ANUSHKA RAY 8.71 32435 IT ETC EE OC OC
92 ME 2021MEB066 YASH GUPTA 8.71 38222 IT ETC EE EWS EWS
93 MIN 2021MNB039 ROHIT PAL 8.71 78654 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
94 EE 2021EEB076 PRITISH TAT 8.67 22804 CST IT ETC OC OC
95 CE 2021CEB009 ANTARIKSH ROY 8.67 38125 EE ETC ME OC OC
96 CE 2021CEB102 TEJASWI SHRIVASTAVA 8.67 39771 IT ETC EE OC OC
97 ME 2021MEB062 JANHVI SINGH 8.67 54211 CST IT NIL OC OC
98 CE 2021CEB104 ABHINAV KUMAR 8.67 56933 ETC EE ME EWS EWS
99 MIN 2021MNB042 AKARSHIT SINGH 8.67 62310 IT ETC ME EWS EWS

100 ME 2021MEB034 SOUVIK NATH 8.65 27578 IT ETC EE OC OC
101 CE 2021CEB086 KRISHNA KUNAL 8.65 55874 CST IT NIL OBC OBC
102 MIN 2021MNB029 PRINCE KUMAR 8.65 71156 EE ME CE OBC OBC
103 EE 2021EEB058 NEHA KUMARI 8.65 93009 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
104 CE 2021CEB026 ABHINAV GUPTA 8.65 109113 IT EE ME OBC OBC
105 ME 2021MEB017 SOMIK BHATTACHARYA 8.63 24282 IT ETC EE OC OC
106 ME 2021MEB083 RISHAB DUGAR 8.63 34439 IT ETC EE OC OC
107 MIN 2021MNB010 SUMIT DEY 8.63 47030 EE CE MET OC OC
108 EE 2021EEB078 PRINSHU KUMAR 8.6 35312 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
109 CE 2021CEB110 ARNAB SANTRA 8.6 41656 CST NIL NIL OC OC
110 CE 2021CEB077 MAHARNAB KUNDU 8.6 69345 ETC EE ME EWS EWS
111 EE 2021EEB059 NAFIS ADNAN MONDAL 8.6 71555 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
112 MIN 2021MNB040 VIDYA BHARTI 8.6 96385 EE ME CE OBC OBC
113 ME 2021MEB045 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY 8.6 108922 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
114 ME 2021MEB050 PIYUSH PATHAK 8.58 36715 ETC EE NIL EWS EWS
115 EE 2021EEB092 SAKSHI SINGH 8.58 50669 CST IT ETC EWS EWS
116 ETC 2021ETB029 BOOLA LIKHITH 8.58 81259 CST IT ETC SC SC
117 ME 2021MEB072 VAIBHAV VERMA 8.56 35464 IT ETC EE OC OC
118 CE 2021CEB124 GURJORI CHAKRABORTY 8.56 51731 ME NIL NIL OC OC
119 MIN 2021MNB037 SANCHARI PANI 8.56 62875 ETC EE ME OC OC
120 AE & AM 2021AMB014 ARGHYA PAUL 8.56 79342 IT ETC EE OBC OBC
121 MIN 2021MNB015 ISHITA MISHRA 8.56 86952 EE ETC ME OC OC
122 CE 2021CEB097 ABHRADEEP GHOSH 8.56 123500 CST EE NIL OBC OBC
123 ME 2021MEB043 AMARTYA SINGH 8.54 33748 CST IT NIL OC OC
124 MIN 2021MNB045 AMRIT KESHRI 8.54 59147 ME EE ETC OC OC
125 ETC 2021ETB023 SHRADHANAND PRASAD 8.52 21385 CST IT NIL EWS EWS
126 CE 2021CEB095 SUBHASHIS CHANDRA 8.52 40685 IT EE ME OC OC
127 CE 2021CEB131 CHAITANYA JAISWAL 8.52 57144 CST ETC EE OBC OBC
128 MIN 2021MNB031 NANDANI KUMARI 8.52 99282 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
129 AE & AM 2021AMB038 ARYAN MUKESH AGARWAL 8.5 25768 CST ETC IT OC OC
130 AE & AM 2021AMB034 TRISHYO BHATTACHARJEE 8.5 32117 EE ME MET OC OC
131 EE 2021EEB046 SAKSHI MISHRA 8.5 49824 CST IT NIL OC OC
132 CE 2021CEB146 MOULI SARKAR 8.5 51602 CST IT ETC OC OC
133 CE 2021CEB113 SHRADDHA GAWHADE 8.5 64733 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
134 CE 2021CEB022 OINDRILA DAS 8.48 46699 CST IT ME OC OC
135 MET 2021MMB024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 8.48 56101 ETC EE ME EWS OC
136 CE 2021CEB101 SAKSHI SNEHA 8.48 59152 ETC EE ME OC OC
137 MET 2021MMB028 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI 8.48 68530 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
138 CE 2021CEB045 NILADRI GHOSH 8.46 31862 ETC EE ME EWS OC
139 EE 2021EEB033 ANURAG PATEL 8.46 32244 ETC CST IT OBC OBC
140 ME 2021MEB082 NAGIREDDY NEELA SAI 8.46 34033 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
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141 MET 2021MMB046 PURU MAHARSHI 8.46 44429 ETC ME AE & AM OC OC
142 CE 2021CEB048 SAMIRAN MAJUMDER 8.46 95104 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
143 CE 2021CEB021 SUBHODEEP DEY 8.46 116800 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
144 ME 2021MEB004 TARUN CHANDRA 8.46 124959 CST IT EE SC SC
145 CE 2021CEB081 SHIVANSHU GUPTA 8.44 IT ETC EE EWS EWS
146 ME 2021MEB053 B SUDESHNA 8.42 51407 IT ETC EE OC OC
147 ETC 2021ETB022 MUKARA ISSAC 8.42 140842 IT CST NIL ST ST
148 MIN 2021MNB028 RAHUL KUMAR 8.4 56762 ETC EE ME OC OC
149 ETC 2021ETB042 AVIRAL YADAV 8.4 60119 CST IT NIL OBC OBC
150 CE 2021CEB147 AKASH DAS 8.4 123024 CST IT ME SC SC
151 ME 2021MEB058 MOUPRIYA NAIYA 8.38 IT ETC EE SC SC
152 MET 2021MMB045 AYANDEEP KAR 8.33 40538 ETC EE ME OC OC
153 ETC 2021ETB043 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR 8.33 57667 CST IT NIL OBC OBC
154 EE 2021EEB043 SUMAN KAYAL 8.33 85141 CST NIL NIL SC SC
155 ME 2021MEB073 ARITRA DAS 8.33 105220 IT ETC EE SC SC
156 ME 2021MEB084 AKASH YADAV 8.31 45918 IT ETC NIL OBC OBC
157 MET 2021MMB015 DEBOSMITA DEY 8.31 63761 CST IT ETC OC OC
158 ME 2021MEB031 DEBARGHA GHOSH 8.31 73512 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
159 CE 2021CEB153 PRITY KUMARI 8.31 96372 IT CST NIL EWS EWS
160 ME 2021MEB086 ZODAPE AYUSH PRADIP 8.31 137439 IT ETC EE SC SC
161 ME 2021MEB074 SABAVATH AKASH RAM 8.31 174807 CST IT ETC ST ST
162 EE 2021EEB084 GOURAV DAS 8.29 71747 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
163 ME 2021MEB054 ARUNAVA PAL 8.29 75254 CST ETC EE OBC OBC
164 MIN 2021MNB033 PARTHA SARATHI 8.27 59961 IT ETC EE OC OC
165 CE 2021CEB019 SULAGNO MUKHERJEE 8.27 71441 CST ETC EE EWS EWS
166 ME 2021MEB042 ANURAG CHAKRABORTY 8.25 28297 CST IT ETC OC OC
167 ME 2021MEB044 PRIYOJIT GHOSH 8.25 48579 IT ETC EE EWS EWS
168 CE 2021CEB089 TWAMEKA SINHA 8.25 48824 IT ETC EE OC OC
169 ETC 2021ETB026 KUMAR ABHIGYANDEEP 8.25 54805 CST IT NIL OBC OBC
170 ME 2021MEB051 SIDDAMALLA 8.25 125257 CST IT ETC SC SC
171 CE 2021CEB068 PRAKRITI MITRA 8.25 141820 CST ETC EE OBC OBC
172 ME 2021MEB088 SREYANJAN DAS 8.23 25381 ETC EE IT OC OC
173 CE 2021CEB149 RAHUL KUMAR BHARTI 8.23 56207 CST ETC EE OBC OBC
174 ME 2021MEB089 PRIYA SAMANTA 8.23 56640 CST IT ETC EWS OC
175 MET 2021MMB005 AMAN TIWARI 8.23 67701 CST IT ETC EWS EWS
176 EE 2021EEB087 YASHIKA MITTAL 8.23 93395 CST IT ETC EWS EWS
177 ME 2021MEB090 PABITRA BHUYAN 8.23 104937 CST IT ETC SC SC
178 EE 2021EEB081 PRASANTH KUMAR 8.21 35979 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
179 EE 2021EEB018 SRIJA GORLE 8.21 56789 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
180 CE 2021CEB098 VARSHA JAISWAL 8.19 IT ME ETC OBC OBC
181 CE 2021CEB073 DEEPJOY ROY 8.15 42172 ETC EE ME OC OC
182 ME 2021MEB035 ANKITA KUMARI 8.15 70154 CST ETC EE EWS EWS
183 MIN 2021MNB023 SHIVAM MADDHESHIYA 8.13 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
184 EE 2021EEB085 AANYA KUMARI 8.1 51135 CST IT ETC OBC OBC
185 CE 2021CEB151 RIYA BASAK 8.1 139959 ETC EE ME OBC OBC
186 MIN 2021MNB035 TANISHA KUMARI 8.08 83825 CST ETC IT OC OC
187 CE 2021CEB066 ARKA BISUI 8.08 108709 ETC EE NIL SC SC
188 ME 2021MEB040 MD WALI AHAD MALLICK 8.06 31267 CST IT ETC OC OC
189 MET 2021MMB043 YALLA NAGA UDAY SIDDHU 8.06 56082 CST ETC ME OBC OC
190 MET 2021MMB033 MACHERLA APARNASRITA 8.04 89677 ETC CST IT OBC OBC
191 CE 2021CEB119 AMAN SHARMA 8.04 359076 CST IT EE ST ST
192 CE 2021CEB029 TANYA SINGH 8 74042 ETC EE NIL OBC OBC
193 MET 2021MMB008 DEBANJALI CHAKRAVARTI 8 120296 ETC CST IT EWS EWS



Sl.no: Branch 
Total 
Sanctioned 
Strength

Current Strength in the 
3rd Semester 

75% of the 
Sanctioned 
Strength

1 Aerospace Engineering 48 40 36
2 Civil Engineering 146 127 110
3 Computer Science and Technology 96 83 72
4 Electrical Engineering 96 86 72
5 Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 66 58 50
6 Information Technology 96 90 72
7 Mechanical Engineering 96 84 72
8 Metallurgy and Materials Engineering 48 35 36
9 Mining Engineering 48 42 36

Present Status of Total Seats in Different Departments

Annexure 2 (Revised)


